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Mercedes-Benz 314 + lift

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle
identification
number

Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Accessories

Description
WDB9101331N065928

€ 16.500,-
Closed box
2021

065928
WDB9101331N065928

Automatic

319.927 km D Tpueks ...,

Diesel

103 kW (140 PK)
3.500 kg

954 kg

2.546 kg

401 cm
211 cm
218 cm

Airbags

Air conditioning

Alarm

Anti-lock braking system
ASR (Anti-Slip
Regulation/Traction Control)
Bluetooth

Central doorlocking
DAB Radio

EBS

Keyless Go
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